

TIP NO R-4436MG
FED AID NO STP-0040
REST AREA

0.100 MI

REST AREA OFF I40 BETWEEN INTERCHANGES WITH SR 1168 AND SR 1001

DARREN'S BUSINESS LLC DBA PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC. ASHEVILLE, NC
ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC ROBBINSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Material	Subtotal
0001	800 MOBILIZATION						
0002	226 GRADING						
0003	SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) RIVER STONE	46	TON	200.00	9200.00		9200.00
0004	340 PIPE REMOVAL	54	LF	25.00	1350.00		1350.00
0005	840 PIPE PLUGS	0.1	CY	1500.00	150.00		150.00
0006	SP FLOWABLE FILL	1	CY	500.00	500.00		500.00
0007	SP *** SLUICE GATE (12')	1	EA	2950.00	2950.00		2950.00
0008	SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	1	EA	4550.00	4550.00		4550.00
0009	SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) TRASH RACK	1	EA	5500.00	5500.00		5500.00
0010	SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (CY) CONCRETE CHANNEL	1	CY	950.00	950.00		950.00
0011	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	70	SY	4.00	280.00		280.00
0012	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)						
0013	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	250	LF	7.00	1750.00		1750.00
0014	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	1	TON	75.00	75.00		75.00
0015	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	1	TON	75.00	75.00		75.00
0016	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1	TON	75.00	75.00		75.00
0017	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.1	ACR	950.00	95.00		95.00
0018	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	200	LB	4.50	900.00		900.00
0019	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5	TON	1075.00	537.50		537.50
0020	SP SAFETY FENCE	200	LF	2.50	500.00		500.00
0021	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,000	SY	3.95	3950.00		3950.00
0022	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	100	LF	17.50	1750.00		1750.00
0023	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1	ACR	3500.00	350.00		350.00
0024	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25	TON	1500.00	375.00		375.00
0025	1670 MULCH FOR PLANTING	16	CY	72.50	1160.00		1160.00
0026	1670 WATER FOR PLANTING	3	M/G	550.00	1650.00		1650.00
0027	SP GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (LS) DAYLILY RECYCLING				3550.00		3550.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL	57422.50	TOTAL	57810.00	TOTAL	68715.00
-------	----------	-------	----------	-------	----------

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL	57422.50	SUB-TOTAL	57810.00	SUB-TOTAL	68715.00
-----------	----------	-----------	----------	-----------	----------

TIP NO R-4436MG
FED AID NO STP-0040
REST AREA
REST AREA OFF I40 BETWEEN INTERCHANGES WITH SR 158 AND SR 1001

0.100 MI

SW LEDFORD GRADE COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC
CONTRACTING INC

HARMONY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	00001000000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		8500.00			3500.00
0002	00430000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		16000.00			30750.00
0003	02550000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) RIVER STONE	46 TON	109.00	5014.00	365.00		16790.00
0004	09950000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	54 LF	28.00	1512.00	12.00		648.00
0005	22840000000-E	840	PIPE PLUGS	0.1 CY	425.00	42.50	5000.00		500.00
0006	22750000000-E	SP	FLOWABLE FILL	1 CY	320.00	320.00	450.00		450.00
0007	24620000000-E	SP	*** SLUICE GATE (12")	1 EA	8500.00	8500.00	4000.00		4000.00
0008	24730000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	1 EA	3600.00	3600.00	2000.00		2000.00
0009	24730000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) TRASH RACK	1 EA	2900.00	2900.00	2400.00		2400.00
0010	24950000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (CY) CONCRETE CHANNEL	1 CY	725.00	725.00	2750.00		2750.00
0011	36560000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	70 SY	9.50	665.00	2.25		157.50
0012	43990000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		3500.00			2500.00
0013	60000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	250 LF	3.50	875.00	2.50		625.00
0014	60060000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	1 TON	80.00	80.00	50.00		50.00
0015	60090000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	1 TON	90.00	90.00	50.00		50.00
0016	60120000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1 TON	75.00	75.00	50.00		50.00
0017	60150000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.1 ACR	2300.00	230.00	0.10		0.01
0018	60180000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	200 LB	5.00	1000.00	0.01		2.00
0019	60210000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	500.00	250.00	0.10		0.05
0020	60290000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	2.50	500.00	3.00		600.00
0021	60360000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,000 SY	3.50	3500.00	0.75		750.00
0022	60420000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	100 LF	5.25	525.00	6.00		600.00
0023	60840000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1 ACR	2500.00	250.00	0.10		0.01
0024	61080000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25 TON	900.00	225.00	1.00		0.25
0025	66500000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING	16 CY	45.00	720.00	51.00		816.00
0026	66550000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING	3 M3	150.00	450.00	300.02		900.06
0027	66740000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (LS) DAYLILY RECYCLING	Lump Sum		8769.00			2000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 68817.50 TOTAL 72888.88

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 68817.50 SUB-TOTAL 72888.88

TIP NO R-4436MG
FED AID NO STP-0040
REST AREA
REST AREA OFF I40 BETWEEN INTERCHANGES WITH SR 1168 AND SR 1001

0.100 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

DARREN'S BUSINESS LLC DBA ARROWOOD
LANDSCAPING
PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC
GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC
SW LEDFORD GRADE CONTRACTING INC
COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC

1
2
3
4
5

CONTRACT TOTAL

57422.50
57810.00
68715.00
68817.50
72888.88